
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Text

1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Resolution approving extension of Temporary Staffing Services Agreements

Resolution ratifying one year contract extensions effective as of May 15, 2016, and authorizing the
City Manager or designee to execute one year extensions to the service agreements with Unique
Employment Services, Advance’d Temporaries, Inc., JAT Partners, LLC dba Remedy Intelligent
Staffing, and Express Employment Professionals to continue the provision of temporary staffing
services for a total expenditure not to exceed $9,057,000 of which approximately $3,773,750 is
required for the remainder of the fiscal year.

File #: 16-0560, Version: 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 3/12/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

